
 

 
 

 

 
 

Jesus Is Lord Worship Center 
December  2019  

 

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
1  

 

2  
 

3  
 

4  
Bible Study 

7:00 PM 

5  
 

6 
2020 Ministry  
Pre Planning 

8:00PM 
 

7  
YOUNG WOMENS 

CONFRENCE 
12 noon to 3PM 

8  
Sunday School 

Orientation Class 
Sunday Worship 

 

9  
 

10  
 

11  

 

12  
 

13  
 

14  
2020 Ministry 

Planning  
9:00 AM 

15  
Sunday School 

Orientation Class 
Sunday Worship 

 

16  
 

17  
 

18  
Bible Study 

7:00 PM 

19  
 

20  
 

21  
 

22  
Christmas 
Program 

23  

 
24  
 

25  

 

26  
 

27  
 

28  
Mens Ministry 

Meeting  

29  
Sunday School 

Orientation Class 
Sunday Worship 

 

30  
 

31  
Watch Night 

Service  
9:30PM 

 
King James Version Isaiah 9:6 
For unto us a child is born, unto us a son is given: and the government 
shall be upon his shoulder: and his name shall be called Wonderful, 
Counseller, The mighty God, The everlasting Father, The Prince of Peace. 

 

 

 


