AND WORSHIP CHI	Jesus Is Lord Worship Center December 2019					
Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday	Friday	Saturday
	2	3	4 Bible Study 7:00 PM	5	6 2020 Ministry Pre Planning 8:00PM	YOUNG WOMENS CONFRENCE 12 noon to 3PM
8 Sunday School Orientation Class Sunday Worship	9	10	11 Bible Study	12	13	14 2020 Ministry Planning 9:00 AM
15 Sunday School Orientation Class Sunday Worship	16	17	18 Bible Study 7:00 PM	19	20	21
22 Christmas Program	23	24	25 NERRY HRISTMAS	26	27	28 Mens Ministry Meeting
29 Sunday School Orientation Class Sunday Worship	30	31 Watch Night Service 9:30PM	King James Version For unto us a child i shall be upon his sh Counseller, The mig	s born, unto us a so oulder: and his nar	ne shall be called	Wonderful,